

Mathai (Mangam) to Kadam Pur Kurniada,

MMSX (S) 1993

Measurement Book

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

BEGLSARA 1

23SB9-20-21

DIVISION

MATHANI

SUB-DIVISION

Mangam DEN

"III on A/c Bill"

"ABSTRACT OF COST"
29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road					
from Matari's Khargpur to					
Kashimpur Karmi to 19 under mmusap					
(SC)					
Name of Agency - Smt Manita devi					
Agreement No - 25387/mmusap(SC)/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement - 30.01.2021					
Date of Completion - 29.01.2022					
Date of entry - 30.04.2023					
Date of measurement - 20.04.2023					

Item No-01 providing and setting				
best pillar Bench mark and Reference				
pillar. do do do				
B/E page no - (21)				
① Bench mark pillar = 1 Nos @ 3650.74/No = 3650.74				
② Reference pillar = 1 Nos @ 1662.03/No = 1662.03				
Item No-02 Clearing and Grubbing Road				
Land by manual means including				
Leaving with soil vegetation				
do do E/L				
B/E page no - (22)				
0.56 hectare @ 51,133.76/hectare = 28,635.00				
Item No-03 Construction of Road				
embankment with material				
from borrow pits do do				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all complete job of P.C.C.					
B/F page no - (23)					173,065=
989.28 m ³					1,84,871=
1056.78 m ³ 40 m ³ @ Rs 174.91/m ³					1,66,963=
Item no - 02 Box cutting of Road					
Work - - do - - do					
B/F page no - (24)					
13.12 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					973=
Item no - 05 providing and Laying					
C.S.B Laying - 1 materials do					
do all complete job of R					
EIL					
B/F page no - (25)					
348.24 m ³ @ Rs 2009.28/m ³					699,712=
Item no - 06 providing and Laying					
WBM Laying in and compaction					
Spec Aggregate of Specific size					
do - - do - - do - - EIL					
B/F page no - (25)					
290.46 m ³ @ 2556.25/m ³					7,42,488=
Item no - 07 construction of concrete					
plain cement concrete pavement					
Work as per design do - - do - -					
EIL					
B/F page no - (26)					
622.06 m ³ @ 5907.74/m ³					36,74,969=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
STAMP NO-10 providing and fixing masonry					
Logo Board CS RD design and					
Typical of masonry work Board - d					
do - do - do - do - 51.					
B/E PAYNO - (28)					
2 NOS @ Rs 8743.84/NOS					26232=0
				Rs	55,41,403=
Add C.S.T 124.					6,64,968=
Add L.C 1.					55,414=00
				Rs	62,61,785=
Previous payment less 1st on A/c					29,90,506=
" " " " 2nd "					22,42,880=
				Rs	10,28,399=0
Say Rs 30-4-23				Rs	10,28,399=0
3-5					
				AE	10-8-23
					EE

Continuation